
# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1  07-032954 Wilde Darren HE 1 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg M 2

2 07-028503 Walter Maximilian HE 1 SV Lohhof M 3/4

3 07-033051 Hauk Markus HE 1 SV Lohhof M 0

4 01-095217 Arnold Rouven HE 1 SV Lohhof M 0

5 07-036065 Niesner Alexander HE 1 SV Lohhof M 3/4

6 07-037224 Weyermann Christian HE 1 1.BC Nürnberg 1956 M 0

7 07-041030 Mihajlovski Filip HE 1 Team München M 0

8 01-080873 Borgmann Karsten HE 1 TSV 1877 Ebersberg M 0

9 07-033214 Clemens Michael HE 1 Post SV Augsburg M 1

10 07-034631 Bui Minh HE 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck M 0

11 07-023561 Kohl Sebastian HE 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck M 0

12 07-032115 Steger Daniel HE 1 SpVgg Erdweg M 0

13 07-041500 Schirmer Markus HE 1 TSV Isen M 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-031380 Hey Daniela DE 1 SV Lohhof F 0

2 07-006107 Höfle Susanne DE 1 SV Lohhof F 0

3 07-036891 Exl Marcela DE 1 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell F 0

4 07-034994 Deißenböck Sonja DE 1 OSC München F 0

5 07-039284 Kemna Samira DE 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck F 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

0 FREI 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 07-021504 Bayerl Alexander MX 1 SV Lohhof M 0

1 07-038190 Schnuchel Torben MX 1 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell M 0

1 07-036891 Exl Marcela MX 1 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell F 0

2 07-030254 Rupprecht Ute MX 1 TSV 1877 Ebersberg F 0

2 01-080873 Borgmann Karsten MX 1 TSV 1877 Ebersberg M 0

3 07-036065 Niesner Alexander MX 1 SV Lohhof M 0

3 07-031380 Hey Daniela MX 1 SV Lohhof F 0

4 07-030425 Nguyen Xuan Mai MX 1 OSC München F 1

4 07-033214 Clemens Michael MX 1 Post SV Augsburg M 1

5 07-034994 Deißenböck Sonja MX 1 OSC München F 0

5 07-034631 Bui Minh MX 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck M 0

6 07-039284 Kemna Samira MX 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck F 2

6 07-023561 Kohl Sebastian MX 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck M 2

7 07-033190 Rehmet Thomas MX 1 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen M 0

7 07-039444 Morgenstern Isabelle MX 1 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen F 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 01-041767 Schemat Markus HD 1 SV Lohhof M 0

1 07-021504 Bayerl Alexander HD 1 SV Lohhof M 0

2 07-033051 Hauk Markus HD 1 SV Lohhof M 0

2 07-016818 Schweda Sebastian HD 1 SV Lohhof M 0

3 07-028503 Walter Maximilian HD 1 SV Lohhof M 2

3 07-036065 Niesner Alexander HD 1 SV Lohhof M 2

4 07-023561 Kohl Sebastian HD 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck M 3/4

4 07-034631 Bui Minh HD 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck M 3/4

5 07-044191 Zhang Yukun HD 1 Polizei SV München M 0

5 07-043086 He Jiang HD 1 Polizei SV München M 0

6 07-023141 Barth Florian HD 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck M 0

6 07-034988 Chen Willy HD 1 SV Germering M 0

7 07-033214 Clemens Michael HD 1 Post SV Augsburg M 1

7 07-026965 Goller Dominik HD 1 OSC München M 1

8  07-032954 Wilde Darren HD 1 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg M 3/4

Herreneinzel 1

Dameneinzel 1

Mixed 1

Herrendoppel 1
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8 01-095217 Arnold Rouven HD 1 SV Lohhof M 3/4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-036891 Exl Marcela DD 1 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell F 0

1 07-037797 Pietsch Iryna DD 1 Polizei SV München F 0

2 07-027944 Hoffmann Alina DD 1 TSV 1846 Nürnberg F 0

2 07-042024 Große Annekathrin DD 1 FTM Blumenau F 0

3 07-030254 Rupprecht Ute DD 1 TSV 1877 Ebersberg F 0

3 07-040011 Hu Wei Ling DD 1 OSC München F 0

4 07-043010 Spicka June DD 1 Polizei SV München F 0

4 07-035829 Phung Misi DD 1 Polizei SV München F 0

5 07-034322 Einwang Steffi DD 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck F 0

5 07-039284 Kemna Samira DD 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck F 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-037796 Locke Christopher HE 2 OSC München M 3/4

2 02-032948 Ludwig Moritz HE 2 OSC München M 0

3 07-019452 Golubovic Steve HE 2 Team München M 5/6

4 07-040714 Todenhagen Florian HE 2 ESV Neuaubing M 0

5 07-043634 Paracha Habib HE 2 SV Lohhof M 7/8

6 07-037381 Hecher Florian HE 2 TSV Neufahrn M 0

7 07-012351 Schmidt Holger HE 2 TSV Kleinschwarzenlohe M 0

8 07-030306 Ropic Stanko HE 2 SV Lohhof M 0

9 07-043167 Brenken Florian HE 2 SV 1880 München M 0

10 07-043182 Viets Jannick HE 2 SV 1880 München M 0

11 07-043515 Li Yik Long HE 2 SV 1880 München M 0

12 07-040269 Schulte Julian HE 2 Polizei SV München M 3/4

13 07-024357 Schoetzau Stephan HE 2 Polizei SV München M 5/6

14 02-045972 Zeng Yuefei HE 2 SV Lohhof M 0

15 07-042264 Grieszl Christian HE 2 TSV Freilassing M 1

16 07-006415 Lechner Stefan HE 2 TSV Lauf M 2

17 07-040920 Rohde Thomas HE 2 FTM Blumenau M 0

18 07-035865 Klinker Kai HE 2 TSV 1877 Ebersberg M 0

19 05-029142 Ye Jingfan HE 2 SV Lohhof M 0

20 07-041268 Yousaf Arfan HE 2 SV Lohhof M 7/8

21 07-038856 Durst Jannis HE 2 OSC München M 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-039466 Giese Verena DE 2 1.BC Nürnberg 1956 F 0

2 07-039974 Herter Ricarda DE 2 SV DJK Kolbermoor F 2

3 07-037797 Pietsch Iryna DE 2 Polizei SV München F 0

4 07-043190 Destradi Verena DE 2 SV 1880 München F 0

5 07-034322 Einwang Steffi DE 2 BC Fürstenfeldbruck F 1

6 07-041638 Biebl Anna DE 2 OSC München F 0

7 07-039393 Leinweber Stefanie DE 2 SV Lohhof F 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

0 FREI 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 07-012351 Holger Schmidt MX 2 TSV Kleinschwarzenlohe M 0

1 07-042024 Große Annekathrin MX 2 FTM Blumenau F 0

1 07-040920 Rohde Thomas MX 2 FTM Blumenau M 0

2 07-039466 Giese Verena MX 2 1.BC Nürnberg 1956 F 0

2 07-037224 Weyermann Christian MX 2 1.BC Nürnberg 1956 M 0

3 07-032058 Rong Meng MX 2 SV Lohhof F 0

3 07-012010 Hanke Stefan MX 2 SV Lohhof M 0

4 07-030306 Ropic Stanko MX 2 SV Lohhof M 0

4 07-035785 Reimer Alexandra MX 2 SV Lohhof F 0

5 07-042348 Todenhagen Franziska MX 2 ESV Neuaubing F 0

5 07-040714 Todenhagen Florian MX 2 ESV Neuaubing M 0

6 07-019452 Golubovic Steve MX 2 Team München M 2

Damendoppel 1

Herreneinzel 2

Dameneinzel 2

Mixed 2



6 07-039974 Herter Ricarda MX 2 SV DJK Kolbermoor F 2

7 07-042519 Hecher Daniel MX 2 TSV Neufahrn M 0

7 07-011523 von Loh-Pursche Beatrix MX 2 TSV Neufahrn F 0

8 07-043173 Mack Elisabeth MX 2 TSV Erding F 0

8 07-028437 Ulrich Florian MX 2 TSV Erding M 0

9 07-031946 Seisenberger Stefanie MX 2 TSV Isen F 0

9 07-034178 Moser Matthias MX 2 TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn M 0

10 07-043190 Destradi Verena MX 2 SV 1880 München F 0

10 07-043182 Viets Jannick MX 2 SV 1880 München M 0

11 07-043184 Fischer Marco MX 2 SV 1880 München F 0

11 07-044171 Chaperon Anaëlle MX 2 SV 1880 München M 0

12 07-040269 Schulte Julian MX 2 Polizei SV München M 0

12 07-040465 Prakesh Sarah MX 2 TSV Oberhaching F 0

13 07-020793 Sponsel Sebastian MX 2 BC Fürstenfeldbruck M 1

13 07-034322 Einwang Steffi MX 2 BC Fürstenfeldbruck F 1

14 07-024357 Schoetzau Stephan MX 2 Polizei SV München M 3/4

14 07-043010 Spicka June MX 2 Polizei SV München F 3/4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-037796 Locke Christopher HD 2 OSC München M 5/6

1 02-032948 Ludwig Moritz HD 2 OSC München M 5/6

2 07-019452 Golubovic Steve HE 2 Team München M 3/4

2 07-144182 Choosaksakunwiboon Shanatip HE 2 Team München M 3/4

3 07-004042 Kersten Peter HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

3 07-012010 Hanke Stefan HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

4 07-040588 Hart Friedrich HD 2 SV Germering M 0

4 01-030605 Peuser Lars HD 2 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg M 0

5 07-040624 Töpler Malte HD 2 TSV Türkenfeld 1923 M 0

5 07-040714 Todenhagen Florian HD 2 ESV Neuaubing M 0

6 07-043584 Shao Rilian HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

6 07-040086 Yan Yu HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

7 07-037381 Hecher Florian HD 2 TSV Neufahrn M 0

7 07-042519 Hecher Daniel HD 2 TSV Neufahrn M 0

8 07-031795 Maier Korbinian HD 2 TSV Erding M 0

8 07-028437 Ulrich Florian HD 2 TSV Erding M 0

9 07-012351 Schmidt Holger HD 2 TSV Kleinschwarzenlohe M 0

9 07-042393 Hesabi Iman HD 2 TSV Zirndorf M 0

10 07-039982 Renz David HD 2 ASV Niederndorf M 1

10 07-035794 Jakob Jascha HD 2 TV 1848 Erlangen M 1

11 07-030306 Ropic Stanko HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

11 07-037648 Lohmeir Marian HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

12 07-043167 Brenken Florian HD 2 SV 1880 München M 0

12 07-043515 Li Yik Long HD 2 SV 1880 München M 0

13 07-037315 Ecker Moritz HD 2 Polizei SV München M 0

13 07-040097 Hien Stefan HD 2 Polizei SV München M 0

14 07-040269 Schulte Julian HD 2 Polizei SV München M 3/4

14 07-033075 Urlberger Horst HD 2 Polizei SV München M 3/4

15 07-005218 Tacke Günter HD 2 Polizei SV München M 0

15 07-041629 Rehman Saad HD 2 Polizei SV München M 0

16 07-013961 Weichselbaum Frank HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

16 07-040973 Kronawitter Roland HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

17 07-030735 Gordes Benedikt HD 2 TSV Isen M 0

17 07-040214 Groll Wolfgang HD 2 OSC München M 0

18 07-019668 Fischer Bernd HD 2 TSV Isen M 7/8

18 07-030277 Straßer Florian HD 2 1. BC München M 7/8

19 07-037309  Sievers Klaus HD 2 TSV Kösching M 2

19 07-037304 Christensen Michael HD 2 TSV Kösching M 2

20 07-043634 Paracha Habib HD 2 SV Lohhof M 5/6

20 07-041268 Yousaf Arfan HD 2 SV Lohhof M 5/6

21 01-007796 Jung Mark HD 2 SV Lohhof M 7/8

21 07-042726 Geißler Alexander HD 2 SV Lohhof M 7/8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-030986 Zimmer Marie-Louise DD 2 TV 1848 Erlangen F 1

1 07-038395 Maccioni Jeanette DD 2 DJK Ingolstadt F 1

Herrendoppel 2

Damendoppel 2



2 07-041609 Rohn Cornelia DD 2 SV Esting F 0

2 07-042542 Haubt Tamara DD 2 SV Esting F 0

3 07-043173 Mack Elisabeth DD 2 TSV Erding F 0

3 02-038287 Schwaiger Theresa DD 2 TSV Erding F 0

4 05-031214 Martin Anna Sophia DD 2 SV 1880 München F 0

4 07-043456 Schröder Jessica DD 2 SV 1880 München F 0

5 07-044171 Chaperon Anaëlle DD 2 SV 1880 München F 0

5 DE-BildhauerSandra Bildhauer Sandra DD 2 SV 1880 München F 0

6 16-002946 Lizon Ina DD 2 SV Lohhof F 2

6 07-032058 Rong Meng DD 2 SV Lohhof F 2

7 07-019667 Erfurt Sabrina DD 2 TSV 1860 Mühldorf F 0

7 DE-GamischJovita Gamisch Jovita DD 2 TSV 1860 Mühldorf F 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-037867 Steiner Sebastian HE 3 TSV Gilching-Argelsried M 0

2 07-041742 Thimary Bastian HE 3 SV DJK Kolbermoor M 0

3 07-043375 Lechner Alexander HE 3 SV DJK Kolbermoor M 2

4 DE-KumarSatendra Kumar Satendra HE 3 SCPE M 0

5 07-042393 Hesabi Iman HE 3 TSV Zirndorf M 0

6 07-040973 Kronawitter Roland HE 3 SV Lohhof M 0

7 07-005218 Tacke Günter HE 3 Polizei SV München M 1

8 07-031268 Langer Stefan HE 3 VfL Kaufering M 0

9 07-041185 Maksa Adam HE 3 1.BC 1954 München M 0

10 07-042225 Skoglund Johan HE 3 SV Lohhof M 3

11 DE-MuruganDeepak Murugan Deepak HE 3 TV Ingolstadt M 0

12 07-043358 Burg Julian HE 3 SV Lohhof M 0

13 DE-GaoMaolin Gao Maolin HE 3 SV Lohhof M 0

14 07-040255 Feyer Pascal HE 3 SV Lohhof M 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-042348 Todenhagen Franziska DE 3 ESV Neuaubing F 0

2 07-036739 Walter Gertraud DE 3 SV Lohhof F 0

3 07-043239 Mittal Prachi DE 3 SV Lohhof F 0

4 07-041876 Gu Xintong DE 3 SV Lohhof F 0

5 07-042024 Große Annekathrin DE 3 FTM Blumenau F 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-036739 Walter Gertraud MX 3 SV Lohhof F 0

1 07-041742 Thimary Bastian MX 3 SV DJK Kolbermoor M 0

2 07-037867 Steiner Sebastian MX 3 TSV Gilching-Argelsried M 0

2 07-040887 Bühler Nina MX 3 TSV Unterpfaffenhofen Germering F 0

3 02-043139 Grimm Rolf MX 3 SV Lohhof M 0

3 07-037649 Zimmerer Lydia MX 3 SV Lohhof F 0

4 07-022677 Aigringer Daniela MX 3 TSV Erding F 0

4 05-031803 Ronge Stefan MX 3 TSV Erding M 0

5 07-043047 Brandstätter Christoph MX 3 TSV Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering M 0

5 07-043048 Zillner Stephanie MX 3 TSV Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering F 0

6 07-041185 Maksa Adam MX 3 1.BC 1954 München M 0

6 07-040966 Kollmann Kathrin MX 3 1.BC 1954 München F 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 02-043139 Grimm Rolf HD 3 SV Lohhof M 0

1 DE-MikkoJuha Mikko Juha HD 3 Team München M 0

2 DE-PrasannaAjay Prasanna Ajay HD 3 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld M 0

2 DE-SinghGaganjot Singh Gaganjot HD 3 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld M 0

3 07-043375 Lechner Alexander HD 3 SV DJK Kolbermoor M 0

3 DE-SteinmaierLukas Steinmaier Lukas HD 3 VfL Waldkraiburg M 0

4 DE-UmlaufMichael Umlauf Michael HD 3 - M 0

4 DE-BlumenthalUriel Blumenthal Uriel HD 3 SG Stern M 0

5 07-041442 Vierheilig Markus HD 3 ESV Neuaubing M 0

Herreneinzel 3

Dameneinzel 3

Mixed 3

Herrendoppel 3



5 07-040791 Bosse Christoph HD 3 ESV Neuaubing M 0

6 DE-ThijsTao Thijs Tao HD 3 Gautinger SC M 0

6 DE-BlumenhagenPhilipp Blumenhagen Philipp HD 3 Gautinger SC M 0

7 DE-Hoque-MelletinZiaul Hoque-Melletin Ziaul HD 3 Team München M 0

7 DE-HartlChristian Hartl Christian HD 3 Team München M 0

8 07-037948 Bos Bert HD 3 TSV Erding M 0

8 07-042225 Skoglund Johan HD 3 SV Lohhof M 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-040887 Bühler Nina DD 3 TSV Unterpfaffenhofen Germering F 0

1 07-043048 Zillner Stephanie DD 3 TSV Unterpfaffenhofen Germering F 0

2 07-042939 Kindlinger Marie DD 3 ESV Neuaubing F 0

2 07-042348 Todenhagen Franziska DD 3 ESV Neuaubing F 0

3 07-028502 Walter Carolin DD 3 SV Lohhof F 0

3 07-036739 Walter Gertraud DD 3 SV Lohhof F 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damendoppel 3


